loHKa 21KM - X-Waters URAL Typrosak 13-14 nions 2024 .xls

M-to Ne yy-Ka

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

NNR R R R RRBRRRBRR
R O Vo NOOULLE P WN - O

damununa, nma
2113 MEJIbHNKOB Bukmop
2128 LLIEMAKOB AnekcaHop
2119 POANOHOB EseeHuli
2109 K0O3/10B EszeHuli

2107 KAHAEB EszeHuli

2123 COIl10/IEB Bumanuli
2110 KPbICMHA Lapea

2105 3APEHBUH Anekceli
2111 JIEBE/EB Bukmop

2121 CEPTEEBA-CBETULIKAA Mapusa

2122 COKO/I0B Uzopb

2103 rO/IOLLAIOBA ApuHa
2117 NMUHKYC AneKkcaHOp
2104 EPMOLLEHKO AnekcaHop
2114 MUXAUN/IOBA lanuHa
2116 MAJIKUHA AHHa

2127 YEPHbILLIOBA Onbea
2112 MAACOBA EneHa

2129 LLIECTAKOB Anekceli
2118 MNY/ZJOBUVKOB lasen
2126 YEPHbILLEBA EkamepuHa
2130 PAVLINA Ivan

2125 TEPEHTBEBA EkamepuHa
2115 HEJIETKO 30yapd

2108 KOBAJIAA3E Apocnas
2101 BATAU Makcum

2106 3ATOHCKUU Pomat
2124 CTA/IbHOB Anekceli
2120 CEJ/IE3HEB EseeHuli

2102 BOUTOBMY Bukmop

Kny6
Fnasncuxnnas
@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
oryn «BHUMA um. H.1. Oyxosa»
MnasKny6
@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
Fnhasncuxnnas
F3 team

@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
Fhasncuxnnas

fnasncuxnnas
@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
| Love Swimming

| Love Swimming

| Love Swimming

Alchebaev swimming club
@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM
lhasncuxnnas

@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM

| Love Swimming

Fnasncuxnnas

MNon
MyKumHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
MyKunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
MeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
MeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
eHwmHa
MyKumnHa
eHwmHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
My>KunHa
MyKumHa

CrpaHuua 1u3l

Kar
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
K30-39
M50-59
M40-49
K40-49
M50-59
K18-29
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49
K30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49

Mo Kar.

lFopoga.

1 Mocksa

2 MockBa

3 Moscow

4 MockKsa

1 Mocksa

2 MockBa

1 Camapa

1 Mocksa

3 EkaTepuHbypr
1 Mocksa

2 MervoH

1 mocksa

4 MockBa

5 Mbitum

2 MockBa

3 Poccua

4 EkaTepuHbYypr
2 Mocksa

6 MockBa

7 MockBa

5 Mocksa
KocTtaHam
Mocksa
EkaTepuHbypr
Mocksa
Mocksa
KaparaHga
Mocksa
EkaTepuHbypr
KaparaHga

Bpemsa
6:29:11
6:41:22
6:51:45
6:55:27
7:11:27
7:18:32
7:21:41
7:52:38
8:00:00
8:06:40
8:25:21
8:40:38
8:41:41
8:52:30
8:54:52
8:56:01
9:41:37
9:54.02
9:54:54

10:49:27

11:18:08
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén
Cowén

FaH-Taim
6:35:30
6:57:56
6:58:05
7:01:47
7:17:46
7:24:55
7:32:59
8:08:30
8:15:55
8:17:57
8:31:42
8:51:57
8:53:04
8:58:54
9:06:12
9:07:20
9:52:57

10:05:20
10:10:45
11:05:20
11:29:27

CpeAaHAs cK.
18:32
19:07
19:37
19:47
20:33
20:53
21:02
22:31
22:52
23:10

24:04:00
24:47:00
24:50:00
25:22:00
25:28:00
25:31:00
27:42:00
28:17:00
28:20:00
30:56:00
32:17:00



