

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Кат	По кат.	Город.	Время	Ган-тайм	Средняя ск.
1	2113	МЕЛЬНИКОВ Виктор	Главпсихплав	Мужчина	М30-39	1	Москва	6:29:11	6:35:30	18:32
2	2128	ШЕМЯКОВ Александр	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Мужчина	М30-39	2	Москва	6:41:22	6:57:56	19:07
3	2119	РОДИОНОВ Евгений	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Мужчина	М30-39	3	Moscow	6:51:45	6:58:05	19:37
4	2109	КОЗЛОВ Евгений	ФГУП «ВНИИА им. Н.Л. Духова»	Мужчина	М30-39	4	Москва	6:55:27	7:01:47	19:47
5	2107	КАНАЕВ Евгений	ПлавКлуб	Мужчина	М40-49	1	Москва	7:11:27	7:17:46	20:33
6	2123	СОПОЛЕВ Виталий	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Мужчина	М40-49	2	Москва	7:18:32	7:24:55	20:53
7	2110	КРЫСИНА Дарья	Главпсихплав	Женщина	Ж30-39	1	Самара	7:21:41	7:32:59	21:02
8	2105	ЗАРЕНБИН Алексей	F3 team	Мужчина	М50-59	1	Москва	7:52:38	8:08:30	22:31
9	2111	ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виктор		Мужчина	М40-49	3	Екатеринбург	8:00:00	8:15:55	22:52
10	2121	СЕРГЕЕВА-СВЕТИЦКАЯ Мария	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Женщина	Ж40-49	1	Москва	8:06:40	8:17:57	23:10
11	2122	СОКОЛОВ Игорь	Главпсихплав	Мужчина	М50-59	2	Мегион	8:25:21	8:31:42	24:04:00
12	2103	ГОЛОЩАПОВА Арина	Главпсихплав	Женщина	Ж18-29	1	москва	8:40:38	8:51:57	24:47:00
13	2117	ПИНКУС Александр	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Мужчина	М40-49	4	Москва	8:41:41	8:53:04	24:50:00
14	2104	ЕРМОШЕНКО Александр	I Love Swimming	Мужчина	М40-49	5	Мытищи	8:52:30	8:58:54	25:22:00
15	2114	МИХАЙЛОВА Галина	I Love Swimming	Женщина	Ж40-49	2	Москва	8:54:52	9:06:12	25:28:00
16	2116	ПАЛКИНА Анна	I Love Swimming	Женщина	Ж40-49	3	Россия	8:56:01	9:07:20	25:31:00
17	2127	ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ольга	Alchebaev swimming club	Женщина	Ж40-49	4	Екатеринбург	9:41:37	9:52:57	27:42:00
18	2112	МАЯСОВА Елена	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Женщина	Ж30-39	2	Москва	9:54:02	10:05:20	28:17:00
19	2129	ШЕСТАКОВ Алексей	Главпсихплав	Мужчина	М40-49	6	Москва	9:54:54	10:10:45	28:20:00
20	2118	ПУДОВИКОВ Павел		Мужчина	М40-49	7	Москва	10:49:27	11:05:20	30:56:00
21	2126	ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Екатерина	@safonovcoach DREAMTEAM	Женщина	Ж40-49	5	Москва	11:18:08	11:29:27	32:17:00
-	2130	PAVLINA Ivan		Мужчина	М40-49		Костанай	Сошёл		
-	2125	ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Екатерина	I Love Swimming	Женщина	Ж30-39		Москва	Сошёл		
-	2115	НЕЛЕПКО Эдуард		Мужчина	М40-49		Екатеринбург	Сошёл		
-	2108	КОБАЛАДЗЕ Ярослав		Мужчина	М30-39		Москва	Сошёл		
-	2101	БАТАЙ Максим	Главпсихплав	Мужчина	М18-29		Москва	Сошёл		
-	2106	ЗАТОНСКИЙ Роман		Мужчина	М30-39		Караганда	Сошёл		
-	2124	СТАЛЬНОВ Алексей		Мужчина	М30-39		Москва	Сошёл		
-	2120	СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Евгений		Мужчина	М50-59		Екатеринбург	Сошёл		
-	2102	ВОЙТОВИЧ Виктор		Мужчина	М40-49		Караганда	Сошёл		